                          TM BATTERIES LTD.
     Building 18, Tongfuyu Industrial Park, Longhua New District, Shenzhen, Guanddong, China
                Tel: (+86)-755 2917 9250                                         Fax: (+86)-755 2917 9251
               Website:www.tmbatteries.com                                Email: info@tmbatteries.com
NiMH Conventional Cell List for RC Hobby Batteries
TM  Model  No.
Height*Dia.
(mm)
Nominal
Capacity
  (mAh)
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
10C
Discharge
Time (min.)
10C
Discharge
Average Volts
IR (m
Ω)
Approx.
Weight(g)
TM 2/3A1200 28.5*17 1200 1.2 5.0～6.0 1.13 12 22
TM 2/3A1300 28.5*17 1300 1.2 5.0～6.0 1.09 15 21
TM 2/3A1500 28.5*17 1500 1.2 5.0～6.0 1.13 10 23
TM 2/3A1600 28.5*17 1600 1.2 5.0～6.0 1.17 10 23
TM 4/5AA2000 42.5*17 2000 1.2 5.0～6.0 1.11 8.5 31
TM AA1600 50.5*14.3 1600 1.2 5.0～6.0 1.14 12 28.5
TM SC1700 43*22.3 1700 1.2 5.0～6.0 1.11 8 40
TM SC2000 43*22.3 2000 1.2 5.0～6.0 1.11 8 41
TM SC2200 43*22.3 2200 1.2 5.0～6.0 1.11 8 42
TM 4/5SC2200 33.5*22.3 2200 1.2 5.0～6.0 1.11 6.5 41
TM SC2400 43*22.3 2400 1.2 5.0～6.0 1.12 7 46
TM SC2750 43*22.3 2750 1.2 5.0～6.0 1.12 7 49
TM SC3000 43*22.3 3000 1.2 5.0～6.0 1.12 6 53
TM SC3300 43*22.3 3300 1.2 6.0～6.6 1.12 6 56
TM SC3500 43*22.3 3500 1.2 6.6～7.0 1.13 5.5 58
TM SC3600 43*22.3 3600 1.2 6.8～7.2 1.13 5.5 59
TM SC3800 43*22.3 3800 1.2 7.2～7.6 1.14 4.5 62
TM SC4000 43.5*23 4000 1.2 7.6～8.0 1.14 4.5 64
TM SC4200 43.5*23 4200 1.2 8.4 1.235 3 69
TM SC4500 43.5*23 4500 1.2 9 1.24 2.5 70.5
TM SC4600 43.5*23 4600 1.2 9.2 1.24 1.5 71.5
TM SC5000 43.5*23 5000 1.2 9.9 1.19 2.5 72
                                                                 Page 1 of 1